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	Membership Officer
Gala Dinner
Outreach
Science in Parliament
	Sarah Henn
	National Centre for Asbestos Related Diseases UWA School of Medicine & Pharmacology
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	School of Medicine & Pharmacology, UWA
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	Natalie Morellini
	School of Psychology and Exercise Science
Murdoch University
90 South Street
MURDOCH, WA, 6150
	N.Morellini@murdoch.edu.au
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Science in the Cinema
	Royston Ong
	UWA Centre for Medical Research
Faculty of Medicine, Dentistry and Health Sciences

	Royston.ong@uwa.edu.au
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	Amy Prosser
	School of Medicine & Pharmacology, UWA
The Harry Perkins Institute of Medical Research 
QQ Block, QEII Medical Centre 
6 Verdun Street 
NEDLANDS, WA, 6009
	Amy.prosser@research.uwa.edu.au


	TBA
	Olivia Ruhen
	
	olivia.ruhen@research.uwa.edu.au
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	Dino Tan
	Medicine and Pharmacology RPH Unit
The University of Western Australia (M570)
35 Stirling Hwy
CRAWLEY, WA, 6009
	Dino.tan@uwa.edu.au


	
	Christian Tjiam
	School of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine University of Western Australia 
Level 2 Medical Research Foundation 
50 Murray Street 
PERTH, WA, 6000
	christian.tjiam@uwa.edu.au
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	Niamh Troy
	Telethon Kids Institute
100 Roberts Road 
SUBIACO, WA, 6008
	Niamh.troy@telethonkids.org.au
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Symposium
	Linda Wijaya
	School of Psychology and Exercise Science
Murdoch University
90 South Street
MURDOCH, WA, 6150
	l.wijaya@murdoch.edu.au

	Outreach
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	Rachael Zemek
	National Centre for Asbestos Related Diseases 
School of Medicine & Pharmacology, UWA
The Harry Perkins Institute of Medical Research 
QQ Block, QEII Medical Centre 
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	Rachael.zemek@research.uwa.edu.au
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